20 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/10
Pressure gauge PAGN-...-P10
Datasheet
Function -Q- Temperature range
–20 ... +60°C
Technical data
Nominal size 26 40
Pneumatic connection Cartridge 10 mm Cartridge 10 mm

L3 L4 L5 L8
+0.1
ß 1
PAGN-26-...-P10 25.7
9.7 9 7.8 7
32 16.5 12
6.7 3.9 1.1
12
PAGN-40-...-P10 39 41.5 26 11.6 14
Ordering data
Nominal size Pneumatic
connection
Operating pressure Display range Part no. Type
[MPa] [bar] [psi] Outer scale Inner scale
Display unit [bar]/[psi]
26 Cartridge 10 mm 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 10 bar 0 ... 145 psi 543488 PAGN-26-10-P10
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 0 ... 16 bar 0 ... 232 psi 543487 PAGN-26-16-P10
40 Cartridge 10 mm 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 10 bar 0 ... 145 psi 548009 PAGN-40-10-P10
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 0 ... 16 bar 0 ... 232 psi 548010 PAGN-40-16-P10
Display unit [psi]/[bar]
26 Cartridge 10 mm 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 145 psi 0 ... 10 bar 563732 PAGN-26-145P-P10
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 0 ... 232 psi 0 ... 16 bar 563731 PAGN-26-232P-P10
40 Cartridge 10 mm 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 145 psi 0 ... 10 bar 563734 PAGN-40-145P-P10
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 0 ... 232 psi 0 ... 16 bar 563733 PAGN-40-232P-P10
Display unit [MPa]
26 Cartridge 10 mm 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 1 MPa – 563736 PAGN-26-1M-P10
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 0 ... 1.6 MPa – 563735 PAGN-26-1.6M-P10
40 Cartridge 10 mm 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 1 MPa – 563738 PAGN-40-1M-P10
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 0 ... 1.6 MPa – 563737 PAGN-40-1.6M-P10
Ordering data
Dimensions
22 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/10
Pressure gauge PAGN

Inspection window PS
Screwed trunnion ABS
Materials in contact with the media ABS, brass
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type D1
@
D3 D4
@
D5
@
D6
@
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L8
@
PAGN-26-...-G18S 26 G1/8 7.4 ±0.05 7.1 6.2 ±0.05 28.3 17 11.3 4.8 2 1.5 ±0.05
Ordering data
Nominal size Pneumatic connection Operating pressure Display range Part no. Type
[MPa] [bar] [psi] Outer scale Inner scale
Display unit [bar]/[psi]
26 G1/8 with sealing ring 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 10 bar 0 ... 145 psi 8088985 PAGN-26-10-G18S
Display unit [MPa]
26 G1/8 with sealing ring 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 1 MPa – 8088986 PAGN-26-1M-G18S
Pressure gauge PAGN-26
Datasheet
Technical data
Dimensions

39
R1/8
44
25
10 14
PAGN-40-...-G18PA G1/8 26
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
PAGN-63
Type D1
@
D2 D3
@
D4
@
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 ß 1
PAGN-63-...-G14 63 G1/4 9.5 5 49 30 13 4 2 14
Ordering data
Nominal size Pneumatic
connection
Operating pressure Display range Part no. Type
[MPa] [bar] [psi] Outer scale Inner scale
Display unit [MPa]/[bar]
40 R1/8 0 ... 0.4 0 ... 4 0 ... 58 0 ... 0.4 MPa 0 ... 4 bar 8037010 PAGN-40-0.4M-R18-1.6
0 ... 0.6 0 ... 6 0 ... 87 0 ... 0.6 MPa 0 ... 6 bar 8037011 PAGN-40-0.6M-R18-1.6
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 0 ... 1.6 MPa 0 ... 16 bar 8037012 PAGN-40-1.6M-R18-1.6
G1/8 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 1 MPa 0 ... 10 bar 8037109 PAGN-40-1M-G18PA
63 G1/4 0 ... 0.025 0 ... 0.25 0 ... 3.625 0 ... 0.025 MPa 0 ... 0.25 bar 8036756 PAGN-63-0.025M-G14-1.6
Dimensions
Ordering data
252022/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Precision pressure gauge PAGN

D2 L1 L2 L3 ß 1
39 +0.1/–0.2 R1/8 44 25 +0.5 10 14
Precision pressure gauge PAGN
Datasheet
Technical data
Dimensions
26 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/10
Precision pressure gauge PAGN
Datasheet
Ordering data
Nominal size Pneumatic
connection
Operating pressure Display range Part no. Type
[MPa] [bar] [psi] Outer scale Inner scale
Display unit [bar]/[psi]
40 R1/8 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 10 bar 0 ... 145 psi 2849914 PAGN-40-10-R18-1.6
Display unit [MPa]/[bar]
40 R1/8 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 0 ... 1 MPa 0 ... 10 bar 2849916 PAGN-40-1M-R18-1.6
Ordering data
272022/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flanged pressure gauge PAGN-P
Datasheet

Type B1 B2 D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 ß 1
@ @ @ min. max.
PAGN-P-40 56 48 45
G1/4 9.5 5
47.5 26.5
13 4 2 0 15 14PAGN-P-50 66 57 54 47.8 26.8
PAGN-P-63 79 70 68 47.3 29.5
Ordering data
Nominal size Pneumatic
connection
Operating pressure Measurement
accuracy class
Display range Part no. Type
[MPa] [bar] [psi] Outer scale Inner scale
Display unit [MPa]/[bar]
40 G1/4 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 2.5 0 ... 1 MPa 0 ... 10 bar 8037006 PAGN-P-40-1M-G14
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 2.5 0 ... 1.6 MPa 0 ... 16 bar 8037007 PAGN-P-40-1.6M-G14
50 G1/4 0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 2.5 0 ... 1 MPa 0 ... 10 bar 8037008 PAGN-P-50-1M-G14
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 2.5 0 ... 1.6 MPa 0 ... 16 bar 8037009 PAGN-P-50-1.6M-G14
63 G1/4 0 ... 0.1 0 ... 1 0 ... 14.5 1 0 ... 0.1 MPa 0 ... 1 bar 8037002 PAGN-P-63-0.1M-G14-1
0 ... 0.4 0 ... 4 0 ... 58 1 0 ... 0.4 MPa 0 ... 4 bar 8037003 PAGN-P-63-0.4M-G14-1
0 ... 0.6 0 ... 6 0 ... 87 1 0 ... 0.6 MPa 0 ... 6 bar 8037004 PAGN-P-63-0.6M-G14-1
0 ... 1 0 ... 10 0 ... 145 2.5 0 ... 1 MPa 0 ... 10 bar 8037000 PAGN-P-63-1M-G14
0 ... 1.6 0 ... 16 0 ... 232 2.5 0 ... 1.6 MPa 0 ... 16 bar 8037001 PAGN-P-63-1.6M-G14
1 0 ... 1.6 MPa 0 ... 16 bar 8037005 PAGN-P-63-1.6M-G14-1
Dimensions
Ordering data